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Introducing CKM Connector Series
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Technical Data

COMPONENT MATERIAL PLATING

Contacts Copper Alloy
Silver plated (standard)

Gold plated (optional)

Insulator

Polychloroprene -55°C +125°C

Fire Resistant rubber (optional)

Silicone elastomer

None

Shells, Coupling 
Nut, Backshells Aluminium Alloy (standard)

Black Zn-Ni, Electrolitic Ni (standard)

Olive drab Zn-Ni, Electroless Ni (optional)
Stainless Steel (optional)

Aluminum Alloy (standard)

Fire Resistant Elastomer 
(optional)

Polichloroprene -55 + 125°C
(standard)

Black Zinc-Nickel
Bright Zinc-Nickel
None

Bright Nickel

FINISH

Material and Platings

T51 - Black Zinc-Nickel
RoHS Compliant

T57 - Zinc Nickel
RoHS Compliant

T50 - Bright Nickel
RoHS Compliant
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ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
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Contacts

Insulator Service Ra�ng

Crimp or Solder. Silver plated standard, Gold plated op�onal

4

Caratteristiche tecniche
Technical characteristics

Parti metalliche
Materiali Trattamenti
-Lega di alluminio (std) F7 - Nero conduttivo (RoHS)

F6 -  Nero non conduttivo (RoHS)
G3 - Cadmio verde oliva
F2 - Nickel lucido (RoHS)

-Bronzo Marino
-Acciaio
Contatti
-Lega di rame (std) G10 - Argentatura

G117 - Doratura

-Materiali speciali per termocoppie
Parti isolanti
- Gomma sintetica ad alto isolamento, resistente agli

- Gomma Flame Retardant in accordo alle NFF 16-102
e UNI CEI  11170.
- Gomma siliconica per applicazioni speciali, basse ed

atmosferici particolarmente ostili.

Metal parts
Materials    Treatments
-Aluminium alloy (std) F7 - Conductive black (RoHS)

    F6 -  Non conductive black (RoHS)
   G3 - Cadmium olive drab

 F2 - Bright Nickel (RoHS)
-Marine Bronze
-Steel
Contacts
-Copper alloy (std)  G10  - Silver plating

 G117 - Gold plating

-Special materials for thermocouple contacts
Insulating parts
- High insulation synthetic rubber resistant to oils

in accordance with MIL-R-3065.
- Flame Retardant rubber in accordance with NFF 16-102
and UNI CEI  11170.
- Silicon rubber for special applications, low and high

atmospheric agents.

Isolamento - Service rating Min insulating resistance : 

Cla sse T e nsione  lavoro Vcc T ensione  la voro Vca T ens. D i prova  Vca
Cla ss Ope ra ting voltage  Vdc Opera ting volta ge  Vac RMS T e st voltage  Vac RMS
INST .   250 V   200 V 1000 V

A   700 V   500 V 2000 V
D 1250 V 900 V 2800 V
E 1750 V 1250 V 3500 V
B 2450 V 1750 V 4500 V
C 4200 V 3000 V 7000 V

Attenuazione dello schermo - Shield attenuation

n

Class Opera�ng Voltage Vdc Opera�ng Voltage Vac RMS Test Voltage Vac RMS
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Contatti - Contacts
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20  7.5 A  7.5 A 12.0 m
18   10 A  7.5 A 12.0 m
16   22 A   13 A   6.0 m
12   41 A   23 A   3.0 m 12-14 AWG
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  4 135 A   80 A   0.5 m 4-6 AWG
  0 245 A 150 A   0.3 m
4/0 350 A 225 A   0.2 m 4/0 AWG
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Wire SizeMax Contact ResistanceContact Size Rated Current at 80°CRated Current at 20°C

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
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Contacts

Insulator Service Ra�ng

Crimp or Solder. Silver plated standard, Gold plated op�onal

4

Caratteristiche tecniche
Technical characteristics

Parti metalliche
Materiali Trattamenti
-Lega di alluminio (std) F7 - Nero conduttivo (RoHS)

F6 -  Nero non conduttivo (RoHS)
G3 - Cadmio verde oliva
F2 - Nickel lucido (RoHS)

-Bronzo Marino
-Acciaio
Contatti
-Lega di rame (std) G10 - Argentatura

G117 - Doratura

-Materiali speciali per termocoppie
Parti isolanti
- Gomma sintetica ad alto isolamento, resistente agli

- Gomma Flame Retardant in accordo alle NFF 16-102
e UNI CEI  11170.
- Gomma siliconica per applicazioni speciali, basse ed

atmosferici particolarmente ostili.

Metal parts
Materials    Treatments
-Aluminium alloy (std) F7 - Conductive black (RoHS)

    F6 -  Non conductive black (RoHS)
   G3 - Cadmium olive drab

 F2 - Bright Nickel (RoHS)
-Marine Bronze
-Steel
Contacts
-Copper alloy (std)  G10  - Silver plating

 G117 - Gold plating

-Special materials for thermocouple contacts
Insulating parts
- High insulation synthetic rubber resistant to oils

in accordance with MIL-R-3065.
- Flame Retardant rubber in accordance with NFF 16-102
and UNI CEI  11170.
- Silicon rubber for special applications, low and high

atmospheric agents.

Isolamento - Service rating Min insulating resistance : 
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Cla ss Ope ra ting voltage  Vdc Opera ting volta ge  Vac RMS T e st voltage  Vac RMS
INST .   250 V   200 V 1000 V

A   700 V   500 V 2000 V
D 1250 V 900 V 2800 V
E 1750 V 1250 V 3500 V
B 2450 V 1750 V 4500 V
C 4200 V 3000 V 7000 V

Attenuazione dello schermo - Shield attenuation

n

Class Opera�ng Voltage Vdc Opera�ng Voltage Vac RMS Test Voltage Vac RMS
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Contatti - Contacts
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T03

CKM : Thread Coupling MIL-C-5015 Compatible

type: A, AF, MXX, PGXX, A...CGMXX  (Section 2) 

: 00 - 01 - 02 - 06 - 08  (Section 2) 

(Section 3) 

(Section 1) 

(Section 1) 

11 - Connector Finish  (Section 1) 

10 - Class type: 

Contacts modifications : Omit for Silver Plated
T03 : Gold Plated
XX : Modified Crimp Bucket
TC : Thermocouple Contacts
(Section 2 - 3)

2

Insert Rotation - Omit for standard

A CGMXX

10

Omit for A and AF classes
A...CGMXX, A...MXX, A...PGXX  (Section 2)

CKM

(Optional)
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Classes and Styles

CKM3100A20-27PT50
Front Panel Receptacle with Backshell

CKM3101A20-27PT50
In Line Receptacle with Backshell

CKM3101A20-27PCGMXXT50
In Line Receptacle with 

environmental Cable Clamp

CKM3100A20-27PCGMXXT50
Front Panel Receptacle with 
environmental Cable Clamp

 CKM3101AF20-27PT50
In Line Receptacle with General

Duty Cable Clamp

CKM3100AF20-27PT50
Front panel Receptacle with General 

Duty Cable Clamp

CKM3101A20-27PMXXT50
In Line Receptacle with Metric or PG 

Thread

CKM3100A20-27PMXXT50
Front panel Receptacle

with Metric or PG Thread

CKM3102A20-27PT50
Front Panel 
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Classes and Styles

CKM3108A20-27PT50
90° Plug with Backshell 

CKM3106A20-27PT50
Straight  Plug with Backshell

CKM3108AF20-27PT50
90° Plug with General   

Duty Cable Clamp

CKM3106AF20-27PT50
Straight Plug with General

Duty Cable Clamp

CKM3108A20-27PMXXT50
90° Plug With Metric 

or PG Thread

CKM3106A20-27PMXXT50
 Straight Plug with Metric 

or PG Thread

CKM3108A20-27PCGMXXT50
90° Plug with Environmental

 Cable Clamp

CKM3106A20-27PCGMXXT50
Straight Plug with Environmental

 Cable Clamp
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MODIFICATIONS

Part Number Modification

CKM3106A20-27PT03T50 Gold plated contacts

FRCKM3106A20-27PT50 Fire Resistant Insulator. Halogen free. 
Low smoke tossicity

CKM4106A20-27PT59 Electroless Nickel plated

CKM3106A20-27PT54 Stainless Steel passivated

CKM4106A20-27PLCT50 Crimp Connector supplied without Con-
tacts, see Section 3

CKM4106A20-27P-XXT50 Connector supplied with modified Crimp 
contacts, see Section 3

CKM3106GR20-27PT50 Environmental backshell for 
Heat Shrink Tubing

CKM3106SP20-27PT50 Environmental EMI / RFI Shield Termination

CKM Series proposes several solutions, suitable to solve Market requirements.

Standard Part Number example:

CKM3106A20-27PT50
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Part Number Modification

CKM3106BF20-27PT50

Short Backshell with general 
duty cable clamp

CKM3106AC20-27PT50

Connector with environmental cable clamp, 
see Section 3

CKM3106AL20-27PT50

Connector with longer backshell for easier 
cable assembly, see Section 3

CKM3106F20-27PT50

Connector with sealing grommet for single 
wires

CKM3106A20-27PTCT54

High Temperature -40 / +250°C
plastic insert and crimp
 thermocouple Contacts

2

29

MODIFICATIONS

See HIGH TEMPERATURES Catalog
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CKM3100A20-27PT50

Front  Panel receptacle With Backshell

Description :  Front Panel Receptacle, suitable for cable clamp  3057-A or 3057-C , not included.

CKM3100A20-27PCGMXXT50

 Front  Panel receptacle With environmental Cable Clamp

Description : Front Panel Receptacle, environmental clamp, suitable for shielded and unshielded cables.

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

Shell         
Size A Thread XX ØB L             

max      
   L1    
max   

 Q                     
±0,1 V Thread

10SL 0.6250 - 24UNEF 9 2÷9 44,0 60,0 21,8 0,6250-24UNEF
14S 0.8750 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 45,0 60,0 28,8 0,7500-20UNEF
16S 1.0000 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 45,0 60,0 30,5 0,8750-20UNEF
16 1.0000 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 58,0 70,0 30,5 0,8750-20UNEF
18 1.1250 - 18UNEF 11/18 4÷11/7÷17 58,0 70,0 33,8 1,0000-20UNEF
20 1.2500 - 18UNEF 11/18 4÷11/7÷17 58,0 70,0 36,9 1,1875-18UNEF
22 1.3750 - 18UNEF 18 7÷17 58,0 70,0 39,5 1,1875-18UNEF
24 1.5000 - 18UNEF 18/21/25 7÷17/12÷21/18÷25 60,0 80,0 43,9 1,4375-18UNEF
28 1.7500 - 18UNS 18/21/25 7÷17/12÷21/18÷25 66,0 80,0 48,4 1,4375-18UNEF
32 2.0000 - 18UNS 21/25 12÷21/18÷25 71,0 80,0 56,0 1,7500-18UNS
36 2.2500 - 16UN 35* 23÷35 77,0 95,0 62,4 2,0000-18UNS
40 2.5000 - 16UN 35* 23÷35 77,0 95,0 68,6 2,2500-16UN

*consult the factory  

Shell         
Size A Thread XX ØB L            

max      
L1      

max   
R                      

± 0,2
S                               

± 0,2
T       

+0,1/-0 V Thread

10SL 0.6250 - 24UNEF 9 2÷9 44,0 60,0 18,25 25,4 3,2 0,6250-24UNEF
14S 0.8750 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 45,0 60,0 23,0 30,4 3,2 0,7500-20UNEF
16S 1.0000 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 45,0 60,0 24,60 32,5 3,2 0,8750-20UNEF
16 1.0000 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 58,0 70,0 24,60 32,5 3,2 0,8750-20UNEF
18 1.1250 - 18UNEF 11/18 4÷11/7÷17 58,0 70,0 27,0 35,0 3,2 1,0000-20UNEF
20 1.2500 - 18UNEF 11/18 4÷11/7÷17 58,0 70,0 29,4 38,0 3,2 1,1875-18UNEF
22 1.3750 - 18UNEF 18 7÷17 58,0 70,0 31,75 41,0 3,2 1,1875-18UNEF
24 1.5000 - 18UNEF 18/21/25 7÷17/12÷21/18÷25 60,0 80,0 34,9 44,5 3,7 1,4375-18UNEF
28 1.7500 - 18UNS 18/21/25 7÷17/12÷21/18÷25 66,0 80,0 39,7 50,9 3,7 1,4375-18UNEF
32 2.0000 - 18UNS 21/25 12÷21/18÷25 71,0 80,0 44,5 57,0 4,3 1,7500-18UNS
36 2.2500 - 16UN 35* 23÷35 77,0 95,0 49,2 63,5 4,3 2,0000-18UNS
40 2.5000 - 16UN 35* 23÷35 77,0 95,0 55,55 69,9 4,3 2,2500-16UN

*consult the factory  

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4100...A...
CKM3100...A...

CKM4100...CGM...
CKM3100...CGM...

Technical Data

31

A
CGM

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4100...A...
CKM3100...A...

CKM4100...CGM...
CKM3100...CGM...

Technical Data

31

A
CGM
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CKM3100AF20-27PT50

Front  Panel receptacle With Cable Clamp

Description :  Front Panel Receptacle with general duty cable clamp 3057-A, not environmental.

CKM3100A20-27PMXXT50
CKM3100A20-27PPGXXT50

 Front  Panel receptacle With Metric or PG Thread

Description : Front Panel Receptacle, with metric or PG thread suitable for conduit or commercial 
cable clamp.

Shell    
Size A Thread    MXX          

Fine Pitch 1,5 PGXX L           
max      

L1           
max   

R                      
±0,2

S                            
±0,2

T      
+0,1/-0

10SL 0.6250 - 24UNEF M12 PG7/PG9/PG11 55,0 50,0 18,25 25,4 3,2
14S 0.8750 - 20UNEF M16 PG11/PG16 58,0 52,5 23,0 30,4 3,2
16S 1.0000 - 20UNEF M16 PG11/PG16 60,0 52,5 24,60 32,5 3,2
16 1.0000 - 20UNEF M16 PG11/PG16 72,0 61,0 24,60 32,5 3,2
18 1.1250 - 18UNEF M20 PG11//PG16/PG21 73,0 66,5 27,0 35,0 3,2
20 1.2500 - 18UNEF M25 PG16/PG21/PG29 74,0 69,5 29,4 38,0 3,2
22 1.3750 - 18UNEF M25 PG16/PG21/PG29 74,0 69,5 31,75 41,0 3,2
24 1.5000 - 18UNEF M32 PG16/PG21/PG29 76,0 71,5 34,9 44,5 3,7
28 1.7500 - 18UNS M32 PG16/PG21/PG29 83,0 76,5 39,7 50,9 3,7
32 2.0000 - 18UNS M36 PG21/PG29 90,0 82,5 44,5 57,0 4,3
36 2.2500 - 16UN M40 PG21/PG29 97,0 87,5 49,2 63,5 4,3
40 2.5000 - 16UN M50 PG21/PG29/PG36 115,0 92,5 55,55 69,9 4,3

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4100...F...
CKM3100...F...

32

Technical Data

F 
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CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

33

Technical Data

A
CGM 

CKM4101...A...
CKM3101...A...

CKM4101...CGM...
CKM3101...CGM...

CKM3101A20-27PT50

In Line Receptacle With Backshell

Description : In Line Receptacle, suitable for cable clamp 3057-A or 3057-C ,not included.

CKM3101A20-27PCGMXXT50

 In Line Receptacle With Environmental Cable Clamp

Description : In Line Receptacle, environmental clamp, suitable for shielded and unshielded cables.

Shell         
Size A Thread XX ØB L             

max      
   L1    
max   

 Q                     
±0,1 V Thread

10SL 0.6250 - 24UNEF 9 2÷9 44,0 60,0 21,8 0,6250-24UNEF
14S 0.8750 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 45,0 60,0 28,8 0,7500-20UNEF
16S 1.0000 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 45,0 60,0 30,5 0,8750-20UNEF
16 1.0000 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 58,0 70,0 30,5 0,8750-20UNEF
18 1.1250 - 18UNEF 11/18 4÷11/7÷17 58,0 70,0 33,8 1,0000-20UNEF
20 1.2500 - 18UNEF 11/18 4÷11/7÷17 58,0 70,0 36,9 1,1875-18UNEF
22 1.3750 - 18UNEF 18 7÷17 58,0 70,0 39,5 1,1875-18UNEF
24 1.5000 - 18UNEF 18/21/25 7÷17/12÷21/18÷25 60,0 80,0 43,9 1,4375-18UNEF
28 1.7500 - 18UNS 18/21/25 7÷17/12÷21/18÷25 66,0 80,0 48,4 1,4375-18UNEF
32 2.0000 - 18UNS 21/25 12÷21/18÷25 71,0 80,0 56,0 1,7500-18UNS
36 2.2500 - 16UN 35* 23÷35 77,0 95,0 62,4 2,0000-18UNS
40 2.5000 - 16UN 35* 23÷35 77,0 95,0 68,6 2,2500-16UN

*consult the factory  

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

33

Technical Data

A
CGM 

CKM4101...A...
CKM3101...A...

CKM4101...CGM...
CKM3101...CGM...
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CKM3101AF20-27PT50

In Line Receptacle With Cable Clamp

Description :  In Line Receptacle, with general duty  cable clamp 3057-A, not environmental.

CKM3101A20-27PMXXT50
CKM3101A20-27PPGXXT50

 In Line Receptacle With Metric or PG Thread

Description : In Line Receptacle, with metric or PG thread for conduit or commercial cable clamp.

Shell    
Size A Thread MXX              

Fine Pitch 1,5 PGXX L           
max      

  L1    
max   

 Q                       
±0,1

10SL 0.6250 - 24UNEF M12 PG7/PG9/PG11 55,0 50,0 21,8
14S 0.8750 - 20UNEF M16 PG11/PG16 58,0 52,5 28,8
16S 1.0000 - 20UNEF M16 PG11/PG16 60,0 52,5 30,5
16 1.0000 - 20UNEF M16 PG11/PG16 72,0 61,0 30,5
18 1.1250 - 18UNEF M20 PG11//PG16/PG21 73,0 66,5 33,8
20 1.2500 - 18UNEF M25 PG16/PG21/PG29 74,0 69,5 36,9
22 1.3750 - 18UNEF M25 PG16/PG21/PG29 74,0 69,5 39,5
24 1.5000 - 18UNEF M32 PG16/PG21/PG29 76,0 71,5 43,9
28 1.7500 - 18UNS M32 PG16/PG21/PG29 83,0 76,5 48,4
32 2.0000 - 18UNS M36 PG21/PG29 90,0 82,5 56,0
36 2.2500 - 16UN M40 PG21/PG29 97,0 87,5 62,4
40 2.5000 - 16UN M50 PG21/PG29/PG36 115,0 92,5 68,6

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...









 








CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4101...F...
CKM3101...F...

34

F

Technical Data
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CKM3106A20-27PT50

Straight Plug With Backshell

Description : Straight Plug, suitable for cable clamp 3057-A or 3057-C, not included.

CKM3106A20-27PCGMXXT50

 Straight Plug With environmental Cable Clamp

Description : Straight Plug, environmental clamp, suitable for shielded and unshielded cables.

36

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4106...A...
CKM3106...A...

CKM4106...CGM...
CKM3106...CGM...

A
CGM

Technical Data

36

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4106...A...
CKM3106...A...

CKM4106...CGM...
CKM3106...CGM...

A
CGM

Technical Data

36

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4106...A...
CKM3106...A...

CKM4106...CGM...
CKM3106...CGM...

A
CGM

Technical Data

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

Shell         
Size A Thread XX ØB L            

max      L1    max    Q                       
±0,1 V    Thread

10SL 0.6250 - 24UNEF 9 2÷9 44,0 60,0 21,8 0,6250-24UNEF
14S 0.8750 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 45,0 60,0 28,8 0,7500-20UNEF
16S 1.0000 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 45,0 60,0 30,5 0,8750-20UNEF
16 1.0000 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 58,0 70,0 30,5 0,8750-20UNEF
18 1.1250 - 18UNEF 11/18 4÷11/7÷17 58,0 70,0 33,8 1,0000-20UNEF
20 1.2500 - 18UNEF 11/18 4÷11/7÷17 58,0 70,0 36,9 1,1875-18UNEF
22 1.3750 - 18UNEF 18 7÷17 58,0 70,0 39,5 1,1875-18UNEF
24 1.5000 - 18UNEF 18/21/25 7÷17/12÷21/18÷25 60,0 80,0 43,9 1,4375-18UNEF
28 1.7500 - 18UNS 18/21/25 7÷17/12÷21/18÷25 66,0 80,0 48,4 1,4375-18UNEF
32 2.0000 - 18UNS 21/25 12÷21/18÷25 71,0 80,0 56,0 1,7500-18UNS
36 2.2500 - 16UN 35* 23÷35 77,0 95,0 62,4 2,0000-18UNS
40 2.5000 - 16UN 35* 23÷35 77,0 95,0 68,6 2,2500-16UN

*consult the factory  

24,1
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CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4106...F...
CKM3106...F...

37

F

CKM
CKM

Technical Data

CKM3106AF20-27PT50

Straight Plug With Cable Clamp

Description :  Straight Plug , with general duty cable clamp 3057-A , not environmental.

CKM3106A20-27PMXXT50
CKM3106A20-27PPGXXT50

 Straight Plug With Metric or PG Thread

Description : Straight plug, with metric or PG thread for conduit or commercial cable clamp.

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

38

CKM4106A...PG...
CKM3106A...PG...

CKM4106A...M...
CKM3106A...M...

PG

M

Technical Data

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

38

CKM4106A...PG...
CKM3106A...PG...

CKM4106A...M...
CKM3106A...M...

PG

M

Technical Data

1

Shell    
Size A Thread MXX                 

Fine Pitch 1,5 PGXX L           
max      

L1      
max   

 Q                     
±0,1

10SL 0.6250 - 24UNEF M12 PG7/PG9/PG11 55,0 50,0 21,8
14S 0.8750 - 20UNEF M16 PG11/PG16 58,0 52,5 28,8
16S 1.0000 - 20UNEF M16 PG11/PG16 60,0 52,5 30,5
16 1.0000 - 20UNEF M16 PG11/PG16 72,0 61,0 30,5
18 1.1250 - 18UNEF M20 PG11//PG16/PG21 73,0 66,5 33,8
20 1.2500 - 18UNEF M25 PG16/PG21/PG29 74,0 69,5 36,9
22 1.3750 - 18UNEF M25 PG16/PG21/PG29 74,0 69,5 39,5
24 1.5000 - 18UNEF M32 PG16/PG21/PG29 76,0 71,5 43,9
28 1.7500 - 18UNS M32 PG16/PG21/PG29 83,0 76,5 48,4
32 2.0000 - 18UNS M36 PG21/PG29 90,0 82,5 56,0
36 2.2500 - 16UN M40 PG21/PG29 97,0 87,5 62,4
40 2.5000 - 16UN M50 PG21/PG29/PG36 115,0 92,5 68,6

24,1
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Technical Data

CKM4108A...
CKM3108A...

CKM4108F...
CKM3108F...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

39

A
F

CKM3108A20-27PT50

90° Plug With Backshell

Description :  90° Plug, suitable for cable clamp  3057-A or 3057-C, not included.

90° Plug With environmental Cable Clamp

Description: Straight Plug, environmental clamp, suitable for shielded and unshielded cables.

Technical Data

CKM4108A...
CKM3108A...

CKM4108F...
CKM3108F...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

39

A
F

CKM4108A...PG and M...
CKM3108A...PG and M...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

40

PG
M
CGM

CKM4108A...CGM...
CKM3108A...CGM...

Technical Data

CKM3108A20-27PCGMXXT50

Shell         
Size A Thread XX ØB L            

max      
U1    

max
 Q                     

±0,2
U       

max F    Thread

10SL 0.6250 - 24UNEF 9 2÷9 40,0 60,0 24,1 25,0 0,6250-24UNEF
14S 0.8750 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 42,0 61,5 28,0 26,5 0,7500-20UNEF
16S 1.0000 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 46,0 60,0 31,5 27,0 0,8750-20UNEF
16 1.0000 - 20UNEF 11 4÷11 55,0 60,0 31,5 27,0 0,8750-20UNEF
18 1.1250 - 18UNEF 11/18 4÷11/7÷17 57,0 67,0 34,0 30,0 1,0000-20UNEF
20 1.2500 - 18UNEF 11/18 4÷11/7÷17 62,0 69,0 37,2 32,0 1,1875-18UNEF
22 1.3750 - 18UNEF 18 7÷17 62,0 69,0 40,4 32,0 1,1875-18UNEF
24 1.5000 - 18UNEF 18/21/25 7÷17/12÷21/18÷25 67,0 78,0 43,5 37,0 1,4375-18UNEF
28 1.7500 - 18UNS 18/21/25 7÷17/12÷21/18÷25 67,0 79,0 49,9 38,0 1,4375-18UNEF
32 2.0000 - 18UNS 21/25 12÷21/18÷25 72,0 90,5 56,0 45,5 1,7500-18UNS
36 2.2500 - 16UN 35* 23÷35 75,0 92,2 62,5 47,2 2,0000-18UNS
40 2.5000 - 16UN 35* 23÷35 78,0 97,0 69,0 52,0 2,2500-16UN

*consult the factory  

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...
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CKM3108AF20-27PT50

90° Plug With Cable Clamp

Description : Straight Plug , with general duty cable clamp 3057-A, not environmental.

90° Plug With Metric or PG Thread

Description : 90° plug, with metric or PG thread for conduit or commercial cable clamp.

CKM3108A20-27PMXXT50
CKM3108A20-27PPGXXT50

Technical Data

CKM4108A...
CKM3108A...

CKM4108F...
CKM3108F...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

39

A
F

CKM4108A...PG and M...
CKM3108A...PG and M...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

40

PG
M
CGM

CKM4108A...CGM...
CKM3108A...CGM...

Technical Data

M and

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

Shell    
Size A Thread MXX          

Fine Pitch 1,5 PGXX L           
max      

U1    
max

U              
max

 Q                     
±0,1

10SL 0.6250 - 24UNEF M12 PG7/PG9/PG11 40,0 36,0 50,0 24,1
14S 0.8750 - 20UNEF M16 PG11/PG16 42,0 38,5 51,0 28,0
16S 1.0000 - 20UNEF M16 PG11/PG16 46,0 41,0 51,5 31,5
16 1.0000 - 20UNEF M16 PG11/PG16 55,0 41,0 51,5 31,5
18 1.1250 - 18UNEF M20 PG11//PG16/PG21 57,0 50,0 54,5 34,0
20 1.2500 - 18UNEF M25 PG16/PG21/PG29 62,0 48,0 56,5 37,2
22 1.3750 - 18UNEF M25 PG16/PG21/PG29 62,0 48,0 56,5 40,4
24 1.5000 - 18UNEF M32 PG16/PG21/PG29 67,0 54,0 61,5 43,5
28 1.7500 - 18UNS M32 PG16/PG21/PG29 67,0 55,0 62,5 49,9
32 2.0000 - 18UNS M36 PG21/PG29 72,0 64,5 75,0 56,0
36 2.2500 - 16UN M40 PG21/PG29 75,0 67,2 82,0 62,5
40 2.5000 - 16UN M50 PG21/PG29/PG36 78,0 91,0 87,5 69,0



THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM

38

2

32

A max

Requisiti  pannello
Panel requirements

Spessore massimo pannello
Maximum panel thickness

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 5,25 5,25 6,10 6,10 6,00

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50

402014S 22

24 28

Spessore pannello  per connettori 00, 02 utilizzati con montaggio da re tro pannello
Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connecto rs used for rear mounting

10SL 18 24 28 32 36

32 36 40

Spessore pannello  per connettori tipo 02PP, 03, 030, e  038 (con fori filettati)
Panel thickness for type 02PP, 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

10SL 14S 18 20 22

R

C

T

=
=

A

B

Dimensioni foratura
Panel cutout

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

17,0 20,0 23,0 26,5 30,0 33,0 36,0 42,0 48,5 55,0 61,0
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,9 3,9 4,5 4,5 4,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

19,1 25,5 28,3 31,7 35,0 38,3 41,8 47,6 54,3 60,5 66,4
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

+0,25 22,40 28,75 31,95 35,10 38,30 41,45 44,65 51,00 57,35 63,70 70,05
B -0,35 21,00 27,40 30,95 33,75 36,85 40,05 43,35 49,55 55,95 62,35 68,55

14S 22

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 00, 02 e 26 (montaggio fronte pannello)
Panel cutout for type 00, 02, 26 connectors (front panel mounting)

10SL 18 24 28 32 36 4020

40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 02 PP, 03 e 030 (montaggio retro pannello)
Panel cutout for type 02PP, 03, 030 connectors (rear panel mounting)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24 28

28 32

32 36

36 40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 07, 070, 078  (retro pannello a foro singolo)
Panel cutout for type 07, 070, 078 connectors (jam nut receptacles)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24

THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
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Panel Requirements

32

A max

Requisiti  pannello
Panel requirements

Spessore massimo pannello
Maximum panel thickness

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 5,25 5,25 6,10 6,10 6,00

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50

402014S 22

24 28

Spessore pannello  per connettori 00, 02 utilizzati con montaggio da re tro pannello
Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connecto rs used for rear mounting

10SL 18 24 28 32 36

32 36 40

Spessore pannello  per connettori tipo 02PP, 03, 030, e  038 (con fori filettati)
Panel thickness for type 02PP, 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

10SL 14S 18 20 22

R

C

T

=
=

A

B

Dimensioni foratura
Panel cutout

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

17,0 20,0 23,0 26,5 30,0 33,0 36,0 42,0 48,5 55,0 61,0
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,9 3,9 4,5 4,5 4,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

19,1 25,5 28,3 31,7 35,0 38,3 41,8 47,6 54,3 60,5 66,4
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

+0,25 22,40 28,75 31,95 35,10 38,30 41,45 44,65 51,00 57,35 63,70 70,05
B -0,35 21,00 27,40 30,95 33,75 36,85 40,05 43,35 49,55 55,95 62,35 68,55

14S 22

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 00, 02 e 26 (montaggio fronte pannello)
Panel cutout for type 00, 02, 26 connectors (front panel mounting)

10SL 18 24 28 32 36 4020

40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 02 PP, 03 e 030 (montaggio retro pannello)
Panel cutout for type 02PP, 03, 030 connectors (rear panel mounting)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24 28

28 32

32 36

36 40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 07, 070, 078  (retro pannello a foro singolo)
Panel cutout for type 07, 070, 078 connectors (jam nut receptacles)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24

Panel cutout

Shell Size

Shell Size

Shell Size

Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connectors used for rear moun�ng

Panel thickness for type 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

Panel cutout for type 00, 02 connectors (front panel moun�ng)

32

A max

Requisiti  pannello
Panel requirements

Spessore massimo pannello
Maximum panel thickness

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 5,25 5,25 6,10 6,10 6,00

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50

402014S 22

24 28

Spessore pannello  per connettori 00, 02 utilizzati con montaggio da re tro pannello
Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connecto rs used for rear mounting

10SL 18 24 28 32 36

32 36 40

Spessore pannello  per connettori tipo 02PP, 03, 030, e  038 (con fori filettati)
Panel thickness for type 02PP, 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

10SL 14S 18 20 22

R

C

T

=
=

A

B

Dimensioni foratura
Panel cutout

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

17,0 20,0 23,0 26,5 30,0 33,0 36,0 42,0 48,5 55,0 61,0
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,9 3,9 4,5 4,5 4,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

19,1 25,5 28,3 31,7 35,0 38,3 41,8 47,6 54,3 60,5 66,4
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

+0,25 22,40 28,75 31,95 35,10 38,30 41,45 44,65 51,00 57,35 63,70 70,05
B -0,35 21,00 27,40 30,95 33,75 36,85 40,05 43,35 49,55 55,95 62,35 68,55

14S 22

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 00, 02 e 26 (montaggio fronte pannello)
Panel cutout for type 00, 02, 26 connectors (front panel mounting)

10SL 18 24 28 32 36 4020

40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 02 PP, 03 e 030 (montaggio retro pannello)
Panel cutout for type 02PP, 03, 030 connectors (rear panel mounting)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24 28

28 32

32 36

36 40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 07, 070, 078  (retro pannello a foro singolo)
Panel cutout for type 07, 070, 078 connectors (jam nut receptacles)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24

32

A max

Requisiti  pannello
Panel requirements

Spessore massimo pannello
Maximum panel thickness

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 5,25 5,25 6,10 6,10 6,00

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50

402014S 22

24 28

Spessore pannello  per connettori 00, 02 utilizzati con montaggio da re tro pannello
Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connecto rs used for rear mounting

10SL 18 24 28 32 36

32 36 40

Spessore pannello  per connettori tipo 02PP, 03, 030, e  038 (con fori filettati)
Panel thickness for type 02PP, 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

10SL 14S 18 20 22

R

C

T

=
=

A

B

Dimensioni foratura
Panel cutout

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

17,0 20,0 23,0 26,5 30,0 33,0 36,0 42,0 48,5 55,0 61,0
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,9 3,9 4,5 4,5 4,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

19,1 25,5 28,3 31,7 35,0 38,3 41,8 47,6 54,3 60,5 66,4
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

+0,25 22,40 28,75 31,95 35,10 38,30 41,45 44,65 51,00 57,35 63,70 70,05
B -0,35 21,00 27,40 30,95 33,75 36,85 40,05 43,35 49,55 55,95 62,35 68,55

14S 22

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 00, 02 e 26 (montaggio fronte pannello)
Panel cutout for type 00, 02, 26 connectors (front panel mounting)

10SL 18 24 28 32 36 4020

40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 02 PP, 03 e 030 (montaggio retro pannello)
Panel cutout for type 02PP, 03, 030 connectors (rear panel mounting)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24 28

28 32

32 36

36 40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 07, 070, 078  (retro pannello a foro singolo)
Panel cutout for type 07, 070, 078 connectors (jam nut receptacles)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24

Maximum panel thickness

THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM
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Panel Requirements

32

A max

Requisiti  pannello
Panel requirements

Spessore massimo pannello
Maximum panel thickness

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 5,25 5,25 6,10 6,10 6,00

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50

402014S 22

24 28

Spessore pannello  per connettori 00, 02 utilizzati con montaggio da re tro pannello
Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connecto rs used for rear mounting

10SL 18 24 28 32 36

32 36 40

Spessore pannello  per connettori tipo 02PP, 03, 030, e  038 (con fori filettati)
Panel thickness for type 02PP, 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

10SL 14S 18 20 22

R

C

T

=
=

A

B

Dimensioni foratura
Panel cutout

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

17,0 20,0 23,0 26,5 30,0 33,0 36,0 42,0 48,5 55,0 61,0
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,9 3,9 4,5 4,5 4,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

19,1 25,5 28,3 31,7 35,0 38,3 41,8 47,6 54,3 60,5 66,4
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

+0,25 22,40 28,75 31,95 35,10 38,30 41,45 44,65 51,00 57,35 63,70 70,05
B -0,35 21,00 27,40 30,95 33,75 36,85 40,05 43,35 49,55 55,95 62,35 68,55

14S 22

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 00, 02 e 26 (montaggio fronte pannello)
Panel cutout for type 00, 02, 26 connectors (front panel mounting)

10SL 18 24 28 32 36 4020

40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 02 PP, 03 e 030 (montaggio retro pannello)
Panel cutout for type 02PP, 03, 030 connectors (rear panel mounting)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24 28

28 32

32 36

36 40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 07, 070, 078  (retro pannello a foro singolo)
Panel cutout for type 07, 070, 078 connectors (jam nut receptacles)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24

Panel cutout

Shell Size

Shell Size

Shell Size

Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connectors used for rear moun�ng

Panel thickness for type 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

Panel cutout for type 00, 02 connectors (front panel moun�ng)

32

A max

Requisiti  pannello
Panel requirements

Spessore massimo pannello
Maximum panel thickness

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 5,25 5,25 6,10 6,10 6,00

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50

402014S 22

24 28

Spessore pannello  per connettori 00, 02 utilizzati con montaggio da re tro pannello
Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connecto rs used for rear mounting

10SL 18 24 28 32 36

32 36 40

Spessore pannello  per connettori tipo 02PP, 03, 030, e  038 (con fori filettati)
Panel thickness for type 02PP, 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

10SL 14S 18 20 22

R

C

T

=
=

A

B

Dimensioni foratura
Panel cutout

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

17,0 20,0 23,0 26,5 30,0 33,0 36,0 42,0 48,5 55,0 61,0
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,9 3,9 4,5 4,5 4,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

19,1 25,5 28,3 31,7 35,0 38,3 41,8 47,6 54,3 60,5 66,4
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

+0,25 22,40 28,75 31,95 35,10 38,30 41,45 44,65 51,00 57,35 63,70 70,05
B -0,35 21,00 27,40 30,95 33,75 36,85 40,05 43,35 49,55 55,95 62,35 68,55

14S 22

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 00, 02 e 26 (montaggio fronte pannello)
Panel cutout for type 00, 02, 26 connectors (front panel mounting)

10SL 18 24 28 32 36 4020

40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 02 PP, 03 e 030 (montaggio retro pannello)
Panel cutout for type 02PP, 03, 030 connectors (rear panel mounting)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24 28

28 32

32 36

36 40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 07, 070, 078  (retro pannello a foro singolo)
Panel cutout for type 07, 070, 078 connectors (jam nut receptacles)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24

32

A max

Requisiti  pannello
Panel requirements

Spessore massimo pannello
Maximum panel thickness

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 5,25 5,25 6,10 6,10 6,00

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50

402014S 22

24 28

Spessore pannello  per connettori 00, 02 utilizzati con montaggio da re tro pannello
Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connecto rs used for rear mounting

10SL 18 24 28 32 36

32 36 40

Spessore pannello  per connettori tipo 02PP, 03, 030, e  038 (con fori filettati)
Panel thickness for type 02PP, 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

10SL 14S 18 20 22

R

C

T

=
=

A

B

Dimensioni foratura
Panel cutout

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

17,0 20,0 23,0 26,5 30,0 33,0 36,0 42,0 48,5 55,0 61,0
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,9 3,9 4,5 4,5 4,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

19,1 25,5 28,3 31,7 35,0 38,3 41,8 47,6 54,3 60,5 66,4
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

+0,25 22,40 28,75 31,95 35,10 38,30 41,45 44,65 51,00 57,35 63,70 70,05
B -0,35 21,00 27,40 30,95 33,75 36,85 40,05 43,35 49,55 55,95 62,35 68,55

14S 22

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 00, 02 e 26 (montaggio fronte pannello)
Panel cutout for type 00, 02, 26 connectors (front panel mounting)

10SL 18 24 28 32 36 4020

40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 02 PP, 03 e 030 (montaggio retro pannello)
Panel cutout for type 02PP, 03, 030 connectors (rear panel mounting)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24 28

28 32

32 36

36 40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 07, 070, 078  (retro pannello a foro singolo)
Panel cutout for type 07, 070, 078 connectors (jam nut receptacles)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24

Maximum panel thickness

CKM3102A20-27PT50

Front Panel Receptacle

Description : Front panel receptacle, without any backshell.

THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM

38
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Panel Requirements

32

A max

Requisiti  pannello
Panel requirements

Spessore massimo pannello
Maximum panel thickness

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 5,25 5,25 6,10 6,10 6,00

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50

402014S 22

24 28

Spessore pannello  per connettori 00, 02 utilizzati con montaggio da re tro pannello
Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connecto rs used for rear mounting

10SL 18 24 28 32 36

32 36 40

Spessore pannello  per connettori tipo 02PP, 03, 030, e  038 (con fori filettati)
Panel thickness for type 02PP, 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

10SL 14S 18 20 22

R

C

T

=
=

A

B

Dimensioni foratura
Panel cutout

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

17,0 20,0 23,0 26,5 30,0 33,0 36,0 42,0 48,5 55,0 61,0
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,9 3,9 4,5 4,5 4,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

19,1 25,5 28,3 31,7 35,0 38,3 41,8 47,6 54,3 60,5 66,4
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

+0,25 22,40 28,75 31,95 35,10 38,30 41,45 44,65 51,00 57,35 63,70 70,05
B -0,35 21,00 27,40 30,95 33,75 36,85 40,05 43,35 49,55 55,95 62,35 68,55

14S 22

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 00, 02 e 26 (montaggio fronte pannello)
Panel cutout for type 00, 02, 26 connectors (front panel mounting)

10SL 18 24 28 32 36 4020

40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 02 PP, 03 e 030 (montaggio retro pannello)
Panel cutout for type 02PP, 03, 030 connectors (rear panel mounting)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24 28

28 32

32 36

36 40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 07, 070, 078  (retro pannello a foro singolo)
Panel cutout for type 07, 070, 078 connectors (jam nut receptacles)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24

Panel cutout

Shell Size

Shell Size

Shell Size

Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connectors used for rear moun�ng

Panel thickness for type 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

Panel cutout for type 00, 02 connectors (front panel moun�ng)

32

A max

Requisiti  pannello
Panel requirements

Spessore massimo pannello
Maximum panel thickness

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 5,25 5,25 6,10 6,10 6,00

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50

402014S 22

24 28

Spessore pannello  per connettori 00, 02 utilizzati con montaggio da re tro pannello
Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connecto rs used for rear mounting

10SL 18 24 28 32 36

32 36 40

Spessore pannello  per connettori tipo 02PP, 03, 030, e  038 (con fori filettati)
Panel thickness for type 02PP, 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

10SL 14S 18 20 22

R

C

T

=
=

A

B

Dimensioni foratura
Panel cutout

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

17,0 20,0 23,0 26,5 30,0 33,0 36,0 42,0 48,5 55,0 61,0
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,9 3,9 4,5 4,5 4,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

19,1 25,5 28,3 31,7 35,0 38,3 41,8 47,6 54,3 60,5 66,4
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

+0,25 22,40 28,75 31,95 35,10 38,30 41,45 44,65 51,00 57,35 63,70 70,05
B -0,35 21,00 27,40 30,95 33,75 36,85 40,05 43,35 49,55 55,95 62,35 68,55

14S 22

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 00, 02 e 26 (montaggio fronte pannello)
Panel cutout for type 00, 02, 26 connectors (front panel mounting)

10SL 18 24 28 32 36 4020

40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 02 PP, 03 e 030 (montaggio retro pannello)
Panel cutout for type 02PP, 03, 030 connectors (rear panel mounting)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24 28

28 32

32 36

36 40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 07, 070, 078  (retro pannello a foro singolo)
Panel cutout for type 07, 070, 078 connectors (jam nut receptacles)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24

32

A max

Requisiti  pannello
Panel requirements

Spessore massimo pannello
Maximum panel thickness

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 3,70 5,25 5,25 6,10 6,10 6,00

Guscio 16S
S he ll size 16

A 7,20 7,20 7,20 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50 7,50

402014S 22

24 28

Spessore pannello  per connettori 00, 02 utilizzati con montaggio da re tro pannello
Panel thickness for type 00, 02 connecto rs used for rear mounting

10SL 18 24 28 32 36

32 36 40

Spessore pannello  per connettori tipo 02PP, 03, 030, e  038 (con fori filettati)
Panel thickness for type 02PP, 03, 030 and 038 connectors (with threaded holes)

10SL 14S 18 20 22

R

C

T

=
=

A

B

Dimensioni foratura
Panel cutout

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

17,0 20,0 23,0 26,5 30,0 33,0 36,0 42,0 48,5 55,0 61,0
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,4 3,9 3,9 4,5 4,5 4,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

19,1 25,5 28,3 31,7 35,0 38,3 41,8 47,6 54,3 60,5 66,4
R 18,2 23,0 24,6 27,0 29,4 31,8 34,9 39,7 44,5 49,2 55,5

4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5

Guscio 16S
Shell size 16

+0,25 22,40 28,75 31,95 35,10 38,30 41,45 44,65 51,00 57,35 63,70 70,05
B -0,35 21,00 27,40 30,95 33,75 36,85 40,05 43,35 49,55 55,95 62,35 68,55

14S 22

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 00, 02 e 26 (montaggio fronte pannello)
Panel cutout for type 00, 02, 26 connectors (front panel mounting)

10SL 18 24 28 32 36 4020

40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 02 PP, 03 e 030 (montaggio retro pannello)
Panel cutout for type 02PP, 03, 030 connectors (rear panel mounting)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24 28

28 32

32 36

36 40

Dimensioni di foratura per connettori tipo 07, 070, 078  (retro pannello a foro singolo)
Panel cutout for type 07, 070, 078 connectors (jam nut receptacles)

10SL 14S 18 20 22 24

Maximum panel thickness
Panel requirements

Maximum panel thickness Panel cutout

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

CKM CONNECTORS STYLE 

CKM4102A...
CKM3102A...

CKM3102Y...

35

Y 

Technical Data

CKM
CKM

CKM4102E...
CKM3102E...

Shell         
Size A Thread M                      

+0,2  / -0 K ± 0,2 L           
max      

Ø N      
+0,2/-0

T         
+0,1/-0

S             
± 0,2

R                        
± 0,2

10SL 0.6250 - 24UNEF 14,3 2,8 24,7 15,9 3,2 25,4 18,25
14S 0.8750 - 20UNEF 14,5 3,3 24,7 19,0 3,2 30,4 23,0
16S 1.0000 - 20UNEF 14,5 3,3 24,7 22,2 3,2 32,5 24,60
16 1.0000 - 20UNEF 19,1 3,3 33,8 22,2 3,2 32,5 24,60
18 1.1250 - 18UNEF 19,1 4,0 34,5 25,5 3,2 35,0 27,0
20 1.2500 - 18UNEF 19,1 4,0 34,5 28,5 3,2 38,0 29,4
22 1.3750 - 18UNEF 19,6 4,0 34,5 31,7 3,2 41,0 31,75
24 1.5000 - 18UNEF 20,6 4,0 35,7 34,9 3,7 44,5 34,9
28 1.7500 - 18UNS 20,7 4,0 35,7 41,4 3,7 50,9 39,7
32 2.0000 - 18UNS 22,3 4,0 37,3 47,6 4,3 57,0 44,5
36 2.2500 - 16UN 22,3 4,0 37,3 52,4 4,3 63,5 49,2
40 2.5000 - 16UN 22,3 4,0 37,3 58,7 4,3 69,9 55,55

29,0
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Plating:
T50: Bright Nickel
T51: Black Zinc-Nickel

Suitable for CKM00A..LB, CKM01A..LB, CKM06A..LB (see Section 2)

PG and Metric Adapter

Plating:
T50: Bright Nickel
T51: Black Zinc-Nickel

Suitable for CKM00A, CKM01A, CKM06A, CKM08A (see Section 2)
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45

CKM CONNECTORS ACCESSORIES

Receptacle Cap

Plug Cap

Receptacle Cap Plug CapTerminal:Lanyard:

21 3

Connector 
Size

ØA      
Max.

B Thread
C             

min.
L

F           
+0.25               
-0.13

10S - 10SL 20.7 0.6250 - 24UNEF 102 11.9 3.55
12 - 12S 25.4 0.7500 - 20UNEF 115 11.9 3.55
14 - 14S 28.6 0.8750 - 20UNEF 115 11.9 3.55
16 - 16S 30.2 1.0000 - 20UNEF 115 11.9 3.55

18 34.1 1.1250 - 18UNEF 115 11.9 3.55
20 37.3 1.2500 - 18UNEF 127 11.9 3.55
22 40.4 1.3750 - 18UNEF 127 11.9 3.55
24 43.6 1.5000 - 18UNEF 140 11.9 4.30
28 50.0 1.7500 - 18UNS 197 13.5 4.30
32 56.3 2.0000 - 18UNS 197 13.5 4.80
36 62.7 2.2500 - 16UN 197 13.5 4.80
40 69.0 2.5000 - 16UN 197 13.5 4.80

For Additional Information or Different Requests, Please Contact the Factory

Connector 
Size

ØA      
Max.

B Thread
C             

min.
L

F           
+0.25               
-0.13

10S - 10SL 17.4 0.6250 - 24UNEF 102 16.6 3.95
12 - 12S 20.6 0.7500 - 20UNEF 115 21.4 3.95
14 - 14S 23.7 0.8750 - 20UNEF 115 21.4 3.95
16 - 16S 26.9 1.0000 - 20UNEF 115 21.4 3.95

18 30.0 1.1250 - 18UNEF 115 21.4 3.95
20 33.0 1.2500 - 18UNEF 127 21.4 4.80
22 36.4 1.3750 - 18UNEF 127 21.4 4.80
24 39.6 1.5000 - 18UNEF 140 21.4 4.80
28 46.0 1.7500 - 18UNS 197 21.4 4.80
32 52.0 2.0000 - 18UNS 197 21.4 5.60
36 58.7 2.2500 - 16UN 197 21.4 5.60
40 65.0 2.5000 - 16UN 197 21.4 5.60

For Additional Information or Different Requests, Please Contact the Factory

HOW TO ORDER

MIL 5015 Thread

CKM 02 24 1 C T50-

02 - Receptacle Cap
06 - Plug Cap

Lanyard:
1 - Stainless Chain
2 - Stainless Rope
3 - Nylon Rope

Connector Size

    Terminal:
C: Screw Lug
N: Jam Nut Lug
L: Loose Crimp Lug

        Plating:
T50: Bright Nickel (1)
T51: Black Zinc (1)
T52: Olive Drab Cadmium (2)
T53: Olive Drab Zinc (2)

-

(1) - RoHS Compliant
(2) - No RoHS Compliant

NC L



THREAD CONNECTOR SERIES CKM

41

3

BAYONET CONNECTOR SERIES CKB

ACCESSORIES

Cable Clamp general duty

Cable Clamp Environmental

3057  -  20   A   -  T50

Cable Clamp Size General
Duty

Pla�ng:
T50: Bright Nickel (1)
T51: Black Zinc (1)
T53: Olive Drab Zinc (2)

3

3057  -  20   C   -  T50

Cable Clamp Size

Environmental

(1) - RoHS Compliant
(2) - No RoHS Compliant

Pla�ng:
T50: Bright Nickel (1)
T51: Black Zinc (1)
T53: Olive Drab Zinc (2)

(1) - RoHS Compliant
(2) - No RoHS Compliant

General Duty Cable Clamp

Water Tight Cable Clamp

(*)
(*)

(*)
(*)

(*) - RoHS Compliant

(*) - RoHS Compliant
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BAYONET CONNECTOR SERIES CKB

ACCESSORIES

Neoprene Sleeves for 3057-A Clamp

Neoprene Sleeves for 3057-XXA Clamp

3420  -  20 

Neoprene Sleeves
for 3057-XXA Clamp

Size

3

3420  -  20   A

Neoprene Sleeves
for 3057-XXA Clamp

Size

Neoprene Sleeves for 
Cable Clamp

Neoprene Sleeves for 
Cable Clamp

For 3057-XXA Clamp

Omit for 
3057-XXA Clamp

Size

Size

20 A
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BAYONET CONNECTOR SERIES CKB

ACCESSORIES
Gasket for Receptacles

3
B096
B096
B096

B096

B096

B096
B096
B096

B096
B096
B096

Conductive Non Conductive

Front Panel Receptacle B096 - 20 - 

Omit for Non Conductive
S : Conductive

Rear Panel Receptacle C096 - 20 - 

Omit for Non Conductive
S : Conductive

C096 - 10

Part Number

C096 - 14
C096 - 16

Shell Size

C096 - 18
C096 - 20
C096 - 22
C096 - 24
C096 - 28
C096 - 32
C096 - 36
C096 - 40

Neoprene rubber

Neoprene rubber

Neoprene rubber
Conductive Non conductive

3
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Omitted 
for STD
Modified - XX

T01 : Silver Plated (Standard)
T03 : Gold Plated (Option)

All crimp connectors includes silver plated contacts (T01 suffix)

See our “Assembly Catalogue”.

STD
STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

mm2

0.1±

PIN CRIMP CONTACTS

AWG B C DA L
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STD
STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

STD

mm2
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3

Omitted 
for STD
Modified - XX

T01 : Silver Plated (Standard)
T03 : Gold Plated (Option)

SOCKET CRIMP CONTACTS

All crimp connectors includes silver plated contacts (T01 suffix)

See our “Assembly Catalogue”.

0.1±
AWG B C DA L
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Section 1  :  Technical Reference                                                                                         
Introducing CKB Connector Series ..................... 
Technical Data ...................................................                              
Electrical characteristics ....................................  
Insert arrangements tables ............................... 
Section 2  :  Classes and Styles
How To Order ……………………………………………...…
Classes and Styles …………………………………......….
Modifications ……………………………………………......
CKM3100A ……………………………………………………..
CKM3100A…CGM ……………………………………………
CKM3100AF ……………………………………………………
CKM3100A…M/CKM3100A….PG …………………….
CKM3101A………………………………………………………
CKM3101A…CGM …………………………..………………
CKM3101AF ……………………………………………………
CKM3101A..M/CKM3101A..PG ……………………….
CKM3106A ……………………………………………………..
CKM3106A..CGM ……………………………………………
CKM3106AF ……………………………………………………
CKM3106A..M/CKM3106A..PG ……………………….
CKM3108A ……………………………………………………..
CKM3108A..CGM ……………………………………………
CKM3108AF ……………………………………………………
CKM3108A..M/CKM3108A..PG ……………………….
CKM3102A ……………………………………………………..
Panel Requirements Cutout ...............................
Section 3 : Accessories
B011- AL     Long Backshell  …………………………....
B011-  M    Metric Adapter ……………………………..
B011.  PG   PG Adapter……………………….……………
CKM02…C  Receptacle  Cap ………………….………...
CKM06…C  Plug Cap ……………………………………….
3057-  A     General Duty Cable Clamp …………….
3057-  C     Environmental Cable Clamp …………..
3420-  A     Neoprene Sleeves ………………………….
3420-         neoprene Sleeves …………………….…….
B096-        Front Mount Receptacle Gasket ……..
C096-        Rear Mount Receptacle Gasket ……….
B001  PC   Pin Crimp Contacts …………………………
B001  SC   Socket Crimp Contacts …..……………….

Index ………………………………………………………………   
Other Connectors and Products ……………………..
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Contact us if your needs have not found a solution.

CONNETTORI PER ALTE TEMPERATURE

GENNAIO 2021

CONNETTORI PER 
ALTE TEMPERATURE
CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE IN ACCORDO ALLE NORME 
MIL-DTL-5015, MIL-DTL-26482 E VG95234 
FINO A TEMPERATURE DI 250 C°

CONNETTORI PNEUMATICI ED ELETTROPNEUMATICI

NOVEMBRE 2020

CONNETTORI PNEUMATICI
ED ELETTROPNEUMATICI

CONNECTORS & SOLUTIONS
www.connitek.it
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Deep Industrial Market Knowledge

 Huge  Connectors Experience
        

 Really Customer Oriented 

e-mail: sales@connitek.it


